June 2015 / Raphael Berger SBU Circuit Protection / UMT-H (M617)    1
UMT-H
SMD fuse with high breaking capacity
umt-h.schurter.com
UMT-H

Dimension [mm] ■ 5.3 x 16 ■ 4.5 x 16 ■ 3.6 x 17 ● 5 x 20 ● 5 x 20
Fuse cap distance [mm] > 10 ≥ 9.75 10 10 +/-0.2 n/a
Packing unit [pcs] 100 / 1500 100 / 1500 100 / 2000 100 / 1000 2000
Approvals
   5
UMT-H
Cross Reference List – order numbers
  SCHURTER SIBA SOC SCHURTER SIBA
  Switzerland Germany Japan Switzerland Germany
Rated Current UMT-H 160016 36CT SMD-SPT 179200 SMD
32 mA 3403.0260 n/a n/a n/a n/a
50 mA 3403.0261 160016.0,05 n/a n/a n/a
63 mA 3403.0262 n/a n/a n/a n/a
80 mA 3403.0263 160016.0,08 n/a n/a n/a
100 mA 3403.0264 160016.0,1 36CT-0100 n/a n/a
125 mA 3403.0265 160016.0,125 36CT-0125 n/a n/a
160 mA 3403.0266 160016.0,16 36CT-0160 n/a n/a
200 mA 3403.0267 160016.0,2 36CT-0200 n/a n/a
250 mA 3403.0268 160016.0,25 36CT-0250 n/a n/a
315 mA 3403.0269 160016.0,315 36CT-0315 n/a n/a
400 mA 3403.0270 160016.0,4 36CT-0400 n/a n/a
500 mA 3403.0271 160016.0,5 36CT-0500 n/a n/a
630 mA 3403.0272 160016.0,63 36CT-0630 n/a n/a
800 mA 3403.0273 160016.0,8 36CT-0800 n/a n/a
1 A 3403.0274 160016.1 36CT-1000 0001.2704 179200.1SMD
1.25 A 3403.0275 160016.1,25 36CT-1250 0001.2705 179200.1,25
1.6 A 3403.0276 160016.1,6 36CT-1600 0001.2706 179200.1,6SMD
2 A 3403.0277 160016.2 36CT-2000 0001.2707 179200.2SMD
2.5 A 3403.0278 160016.2,5 36CT-2500 0001.2708 179200.2,5SMD
3.15 A 3403.0279 160016.3,15 36CT-3150 0001.2709 179200.3,15SMD
4 A 3403.0280 160016.4 36CT-4000 0001.2710 179200.4SMD
5 A 3403.0281 160016.5 36CT-5000 0001.2711 179200.5SMD
6.3 A 3403.0282 160016.6,3 36CT-6300 0001.2712 179200.6,3SMD
8 A 3403.0283 160016.8 n/a 0001.2713 n/a